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Lawyers Alliance for New York: List of Fiscal Sponsors 
 

Lawyers Alliance does not recommend or endorse any particular fiscal sponsor. What follows is, a non-
comprehensive list of fiscal sponsors operating, to the best of our knowledge, in New York City as of the 
date below. The list is in alphabetical order:  

Fiscal Sponsorship for 501(c)(3) nonprofit projects 

Center for Transformative Action: http://www.centerfortransformativeaction.org/  

FJC: http://fjc.org/news-category/fiscal-sponsorship-program/  

Fund for the City of New York: https://www.fcny.org/fcny/about/  

IOBY: https://ioby.org/fiscal-sponsorship  

NEO Philanthropy: https://neophilanthropy.org/fiscal-sponsorship/  

New Venture Fund: https://newventurefund.org/ 

Philanthropy New York: https://philanthropynewyork.org/fiscal-sponsorship  

Rockefeller Philanthropy Advisors: https://www.rockpa.org/services/fiscal-sponsorship/  

Tides Center: https://www.tides.org/fiscal-sponsorship-at-tides/ 

 

Fiscal Sponsorship for 501(c)(4) nonprofit projects 

Sixteen Thirty Fund: https://www.sixteenthirtyfund.org/ 

Tides Advocacy:  https://tidesadvocacy.org/services/project/ 

 

Fiscal Sponsorship for Filmmakers, Artists and Art Groups 

City Lore: https://citylore.org/special-projects/fiscal-sponsorships/  

Gotham Center for New York City History: https://www.gothamcenter.org/special-projects  
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Fractured Atlas: https://www.fracturedatlas.org/fiscal-sponsorship  

New York Foundation for the Arts: https://www.nyfa.org/fiscal-sponsorship/  

The Field: https://www.thefield.org/fiscal-sponsorship-for-artists/  

The Gotham Film & Media Institute: https://thegotham.org/apply/fiscal-sponsorship/  

Women Make Movies: https://www.wmm.com/pa-program/fiscal-sponsorship/  

 

For a national list of fiscal sponsors, please see Fiscal Sponsorship Directory: 
https://fiscalsponsordirectory.org/  
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